
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

Not classified (66% = 8 Laps) 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

10 

21 

50 

5 

23 

9 

7 

2 

17 

22 

4 

41 

8 

49 

11 

1 

20 

3 

6 

18 

30 

24 

32 

42 

43 

44 

29 

46 

52 

51 

31 

45 

12 

47 

19 

48 

Name 

Jan Blancqaert 

Tony Paakinnen 

Peter Hansson 

Wayne Partington 

Jyrki Lahti 

Bjorn Verdoodt 

Adrian Cox 

Karel Mitvalský 

Wiliam Burgess 

Jan Nurminen 

Petr Dokoupil 

Vad Flemming 

Glen Davey 

Thomas Öhlund 

Christophe Lemaire 

Zdenek Velky 

Jeff Wight 

Pavel Janda 

Keith Rice 

George Porter 

Gert Paalman 

Ari Lahti 

Gerrit Schreurs 

Daniel Dallerup 

Mogens Jensen 

Sten Nielsen 

Hans Boshuizen 

Willie Gordon 

Dan Axelsson 

Joakim Astorsson 

Richard Boshuizen 

Mike Bell 

Dandoy Domiqe 

Ian Stainton 

Adrain Lappin 

Ian Robertson 

Class 
35+ 

35+ 

35+ 

35+ 

35+ 

35+ 

35+ 

35+ 

35+ 

35+ 

35+ 

35+ 

35+ 

35+ 

35+ 

35+ 

35+ 

35+ 

35+ 

35+ 

35+ 

35+ 

35+ 

35+ 

35+ 

35+ 

35+ 

35+ 

35+ 

35+ 

35+ 

35+ 

35+ 

35+ 

35+ 

35+ 

Laps 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

9 

8 

5 

5 

3 

Diff 

5.363 

18.323 

24.122 

26.238 

30.011 

32.606 

37.928 

40.563 

42.023 

42.864 

1:12.925 

1:31.029 

1:57.978 

2:27.128 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

Total Tm 

23:38.042 

23:43.405 

23:56.365 

24:02.164 

24:04.280 

24:08.053 

24:10.648 

24:15.970 

24:18.605 

24:20.065 

24:20.906 

24:50.967 

25:09.071 

25:36.020 

26:05.170 

23:39.065 

23:59.130 

23:59.950 

24:03.044 

24:07.712 

24:14.539 

24:24.365 

25:04.847 

25:31.330 

25:44.302 

25:46.816 

26:08.565 

26:10.948 

26:14.569 

27:33.722 

24:40.708 

25:28.513 

25:26.337 

13:46.347 

17:16.646 

7:46.248 

Best Tm 

2:05.082 

2:06.341 

2:04.667 

2:05.976 

2:06.043 

2:07.042 

2:08.023 

2:05.689 

2:07.801 

2:08.503 

2:08.420 

2:08.203 

2:13.155 

2:14.732 

2:13.276 

2:17.846 

2:13.270 

2:20.196 

2:05.921 

2:18.235 

2:19.389 

2:17.893 

2:23.397 

2:27.181 

2:28.006 

2:30.604 

2:32.209 

2:32.579 

2:20.320 

2:13.704 

2:36.862 

2:39.640 

2:41.975 

2:28.299 

2:13.797 

2:26.215 

Nat/State 

Belgium 

Finland 

Sweden 

England 

Finland 

Belgium 

England 

Czech Rep 

N. Ireland 

Finland 

Czech Rep 

Denmark 

England 

Sweden 

Belgium 

Czech Rep 

N. Ireland 

Czech Rep 

England 

N. Ireland 

Holand 

Finland 

Holand 

Denmark 

Denmark 

Denmark 

Holand 

Scotland 

Sweden 

Sweden 

Holand 

Scotland 

Belgium 

Scotland 

N. Ireland 

Scotland 

Points 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

50 

50 

50 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

5.363 

Avg. Speed 

46,915 

Best Lap Tm 

2:04.667 

Best Speed 

48,513 

Best Lap by 

50 - Peter Hansson 
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Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NGH Trading & Consulting 

ECMO MotoCross des Nations 2013 

Class 35+ 

Heat 1 35+ 

Race (20:00 and 1 Laps) started at 14:28:14 

Hagabanan, Vrigstad 1,680 km 

2013-09-21 14:20 


